
21. Int. Joh.und Peter Roth Gedächtnisturnier 2025

Aichhalden, 29.03.2025

Klasse

B-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

35kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Wilhelm Roman RG Lahr
SS 10:0

52

TÜ 12:0

43

TÜ 10:0

44
 3 13 32 1.I

2 Atik Seyit S.A. Gries / FR
1:22

01

PS 13:8

34
 1  3 13 3.II

3 Eisele Phil RSV Benningen
2:30

04

0:30

01
 0  0  0 7.

4 Hoffmann Finn AC Gutach-Bleibach
TÜ 10:0

43

4:00

12

0:31

01
 1  5 18 5.III

Pool B

1 Thoma Samuel AC Gutach-Bleibach
SS 10:0

52

3:16

03 Fr
 1  5 16 4.II

2 Oeser Julian VfK Mühlenbach
1:12

01 Fr

0:19

03
 0  0  0 6.III

3 Knoll Liam Noel RSV Benningen
Fr

SS 8:6

51

SS 4:0

52
 2 10 12 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Wilhelm Roman - Hoffmann Finn
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Oeser Julian - Knoll Liam Noel

1-Fr Thoma Samuel (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Hoffmann Finn AC Gutach-Bleibach 5 5.SS 8:0

Pool B 2 Oeser Julian VfK Mühlenbach 0 6.00:46

Pool A 2 Atik Seyit S.A. Gries / FR 4 3.TÜ 17:6

Pool B 1 Thoma Samuel AC Gutach-Bleibach 1 4.02:46

Pool A 1 Wilhelm Roman RG Lahr 5 1.SS 2:0

Pool B 3 Knoll Liam Noel RSV Benningen 0 2.00:12

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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